

ECIR/DLZO-I/01/2019 dt. 24.01.2019.
Directorate of Enforcement Vs. M/s OPG Securities Pvt. Ltd.
& Anr.
CT Case No.34/2022
CNR No. DLCT11-000811-2022

07.03.2023

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present : Sh. Nitesh Rana, SPP for ED.

None for accused.

As per directions, now to come up for orders on
10.03.2023.

READER

In Ld. court of Shri Rakesh Kumar-III
Special Judge (PC Act)(CBI)-02
Rouse Avenue District Court
07.03.2023