

CT Case No.34/2022
CNR No. DLCT11-000811-2022
ECIR/DLZO-I/01/2019 dt. 24.01.2019.
ED v. M/s OPG Securities Pvt. Ltd. & Anr.
IA No. 03/2025 (A-2 Sanjay Gupta)

20.11.2025

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

(Present proceedings have been conducted on Hybrid Mode)

Present: Sh. Shailesh N Pathak, Learned SPP for ED through VC.
Applicant/A-2 Sanjay Gupta, through VC.
Learned Counsels Sh. Harshit Sethi through VC and Ms. Mansi Tripathi for
applicant/A-2, physically present.

At the request of counsels, application be put up on 21.11.2025.

(Ahlmad)
20.11.2025