

ECIR/DLZO-I/01/2019 dt. 24.01.2019.
Directorate of Enforcement Vs. M/s OPG Securities Pvt. Ltd.
& Anr.
CT Case No.34/2022
CNR No. DLCT11-000811-2022

15.03.2023

Present : Sh. V. K. Pathak, Ld. Sr. PP for CBI.

Accused Sanjay Gupta alongwith Sh. Harshit Sethi,
Advocate.

Bail bond and surety bond in terms of bail order dt.
10.03.2023 have been furnished. The same are
accepted.

Now, to come up on 05.04.2023 i.e. the date already
fixed in the matter.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Special Judge (PC Act)(CBI)-02
Rouse Avenue District Court
New Delhi/15.03.2023